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Administrative Law Judge Leslie D. Haynes 
Administrative Law Judge Sonya Teague Kingsley 
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle Street, Suite C-800  
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
lhaynes@icc.illinois.gov 
steague@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Jessica L. Cardoni, John Feeley,  
and Kimberly J. Swan 
Office of General Counsel  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle Street, Suite C-800  
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
jcardoni@icc.illinois.gov 
jfeeley@icc.illinois.gov 
kswan@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Theresa Ebrey, Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, Illinois 62701 
tebrey@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Jonathan B. Amarilio, John F. Kennedy,  
Barton J. O'Brien, and Rachel L. Schaller 
Taft Stettinius & Hollister LLP 
111 E. Wacker Dr., Ste. 2800 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
jamarilio@taftlaw.com 
jkennedy@taftlaw.com 
bobrien@taftlaw.com 
rschaller@taftlaw.com 
 
Ronit C. Barrett and Judy Lane 
Eimer Stahl LLP  
224 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1100  
Chicago, Illinois 60604  
rbarrett@eimerstahl.com 
jlane@eimerstahl.com 

 
Richard Bernet, Christine Baranowski Ouska, 
Eugene Bernstein, David I. Fein, Bradley R. 
Perkins, and Clark Stalker  
Exelon Business Services Company 
10 S. Dearborn Street, 49th Floor  
Chicago, Illinois 60603 
richard.bernet@exeloncorp.com 
christine.ouska@exeloncorp.com 
eugene.bernstein@exeloncorp.com 
david.fein@constellation.com 
brad.perkins@exeloncorp.com 
clark.stalker@exeloncorp.com 
 
Justin Biltz, Louis D'Alessandris, Laura 
DiNicola, Sharon Noewer and Charlene 
Rericha 
FirstEnergy Solutions 
341 White Pond Dr. 
Akron, Ohio 44320 
jbiltz@firstenergycorp.com 
ldalessandris@firstenergy.com 
ldinicola@firstenergy.com 
slnoewer@firstenergysolutions.com 
crericha@firstenergycorp.com 
 
Wayne Bollinger and James C. Deering 
Nordic Energy Services, LLC 
625 Plainfield Rd., Ste. 226 
Willowbrook, Illinois 60527 
wbollinger@nordicenergy-us.com 
jdeering@nordicenergy-us.com 
 
Christine Brinkman and Sandeep Menon 
Commonwealth Edison Company 
Three Lincoln Centre 
OakBrook Terrace, Illinois 60181 
christine.brinkman@exeloncorp.com 
sandeep.menon@comed.com 
 
Michael Brosch 
Utilitech, Inc. 
PO Box 481934 
Kansas City, Missouri 64148-1934 
mbrosch@utilitech.net 
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Joseph Clark and Teresa L. Ringenbach 
Direct Energy Services, LLC 
9605 El Camino Lane 
Plain City, Ohio 43064 
joseph.clark@directenergy.com 
teresa.ringenbach@directenergy.com 
 
Janice A. Dale, Sameer H. Doshi, Kathleen Leiser 
and Susan L. Satter 
Public Utilities Bureau, Chief 
Illinois Attorney General's Office 
100 W. Randolph St., 11th Fl. 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
jdale@atg.state.il.us 
sdoshi@atg.state.il.us 
kleiser@atg.state.il.us 
ssatter@atg.state.il.us 
 
Rebecca Devens, Michael McMahon, Kristin 
Munsch, Christie Redd Hicks, 
and Julie Soderna 
Citizens Utility Board  
309 W. Washington, Suite 800  
Chicago, Illinois 60606 
rdevens@citizensutilityboard.org 
mmcmahon@citizensutilityboard.org 
kmunsch@citizensutilityboard.org 
crhicks@citizensutilityboard.org 
jsoderna@citizensutilityboard.org 
 
David J. Effron 
12 Pond Path 
North Hampton, NH 03862 
djeffron@aol.com 
 
Cynthia Fonner Brady 
Exelon Business Services Company 
4300 Winfield Rd. 
Warrenville, Illinois 60555 
cynthia.brady@constellation.com 
 

Gerard T. Fox 
Law Offices of Gerard T. Fox 
Two Prudential Plz. 
180 N. Stetson St., Ste. 3500 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
gerardtfox@gerardtfoxlawoffices.com 
 
John P. Gomoll 
Illinois Power Marketing Company 
d/b/a Homefield Energy 
PO Box 211 
Saint Charles, Illinois 60174 
john.gomoll@dynegy.com 
 
Sharon M. Hillman, Matt Keenan, John Kern 
MC Squared Energy Services, LLC 
2 N. Riverside Plaza, Ste. 1350 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 
sharonhillman@mc2energyservices.com 
mrkeenan@mc2energyservices.com 
jkern@mc2energyservices.com 
 
Scott Humbard 
Exelon Corporation 
4300 Winfield Rd., 5th Fl. 
Warrenville, Illinois 60555 
scott.humbard@exeloncorp.com 
 
Natallia Kralia 
Verde Energy USA Illinois, LLC 
101 Merritt 7, 2nd Fl. 
Norwalk, Connecticut 06851 
nkralia@verdeenergyusa.com 
 
Melissa Lauderdale 
Integrys Energy Services, Inc. 
549 Bluehaw Dr. 
Georgetown, Texas 78628 
mllauderdale@integrysenergy.com 
 
Jennifer Lause 
Direct Energy, LLC 
9605 El Camino Lane 
Plain City, Ohio 43064 
jennifer.lause@directenergy.com 
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Michael R. Lee 
10 S. Dearborn St., 49th Fl. 
Chicago, IL 60603 
michael.lee3@exeloncorp.com 
 
Jacob A. McDermott 
FirstEnergy Service Company 
76 S. Main St. 
Akron, Ohio 44308 
jmcdermott@firstenergycorp.com 
 
Thomas S. O'Neill and Melissa Y. Sherrod 
Commonwealth Edison Company  
440 S. LaSalle St., Ste. 3300  
Chicago, Illinois 60605 
thomas.oneill@comed.com 
melissa.sherrod@comed.com 
 
E. Glenn Rippie 
Rooney Rippie & Ratnaswamy LLP  
350 W. Hubbard St., Ste. 600  
Chicago, Illinois  60654 
glenn.rippie@r3law.com 
 
John P. Slocum 
Integrys Energy Services 
20 N. Wacker Dr., Ste. #2100 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 
jpslocum@integrysenergy.com 
 
Richard Suchant 
Direct Energy Services, LLC 
1001 Liberty Ave. 
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15222 
richard.suchant@directenergy.com 
 
Ann M. Toss 
Verde Energy USA Illinois, LLC 
101 Merritt 7, 3rd Fl. 
Norwalk, Connecticut 06851 
atoss@verdeenergyusa.com 
 
Aundrea Williams 
Reliant Energy Northeast LLC 
1201 Fannin St. 
Houston, Texas 77002 
aundrea.williams@nexteraenergyservices.com 

Kevin Wright 
Illinois Competitive Energy Association 
601 W. Monroe St. 
Springfield, Illinois 62704 
wright2192@sbcglobal.net 


